TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM392985

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
International Asset Systems USA		09/24/2012	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTERNATIONAL ASSET SYSTEMS U.S.A. LIMITED
Street Address:	520 3rd Street
Internal Address:	Suite 101
City:	Oakland
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94607
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4338417	CHASSISMANAGER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 415358473

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 415 957 3036

Email: SFTM@duanemorris.com Mark A. Steiner, Esq. **Correspondent Name:**

Spear Tower, One Market Plaza Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: **Suite 2200**

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94105-1127

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Patricia Picou Green, Paralegal
SIGNATURE:	/Patricia Picou Green/
DATE SIGNED:	07/28/2016

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005843 FRAME: 0870

900372812

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005843 FRAME: 0871

RECORDED: 07/28/2016